
Unique Auctions Catalogue 22 Aug 2015
1 A silver plated matchbox holder £10.00 - £20.00
2 A pin cushion and a pill box £10.00 - £15.00
3 2 pairs of vintage specacles, (possibly gold rimmed) £20.00 - £30.00
4 A cameo shell brooch with safety chain £25.00 - £30.00
5 A marcasite brooch set pearls £10.00 - £15.00
6 A vintage sparkly fish brooch £10.00 - £20.00
7 A mixed lot of watches £10.00 - £15.00
8 4 USA silver dollars and a silver half dollar, 103gms, 5 pre 1946 half crowns and 9 pre 1946 florins, 137gms £30.00 - £40.00
9 A box of GB coins and 78 various foreign bank notes £30.00 - £30.00

10 A mixed lot of jewellery including some silver £10.00 - £20.00
11 A 1972 silver proof crown, a 1978 Isle of Man proof £1 coin and 11 other coins £20.00 - £30.00
12 A box of mixed coinage including Victorian, George II and George III £20.00 - £30.00
13 A box of tokens including 1707, 1793, 1795, 1799, 1811, 1813 ,1854 and mixed modern tokens £20.00 - £30.00
14 An album of GB and other coinage, George III onwards £20.00 - £30.00
15 A quantity of cigarette cases £10.00 - £20.00
16 A cased set of Victorian hand balance scales with some weights £10.00 - £20.00
17 A mixed lot including 2 medals, whistle, spinning top etc £10.00 - £20.00
18 A tin box of mixed coins £10.00 - £20.00
19 A box of mixed UK coins including crowns £10.00 - £20.00
20 2 hip flasks £8.00 - £10.00
21 A mixed lot of compacts including 1 Stratton £10.00 - £20.00
22 A long thermometer on wood mount £12.00 - £15.00
23 A silver topped Sergeant Major's cane £30.00 - £40.00
24 A 'Tortoise shell' mandolin and a 'Tortoise shell' guitar £25.00 - £35.00
25 A mixed lot of cigarette and tea cards £10.00 - £20.00
26 A quantity of French jet necklaces £40.00 - £60.00
27 A pair of vintage child's shoes with wooden soles £10.00 - £20.00
28 A pair of vintage red leather shoes marked Fuerto £10.00 - £20.00
29 A mixed lot of cutlery including lobster forks 

£10.00 - £20.00
30 A mixed lot of jewellery including black bead deco style collar £20.00 - £30.00
31 A quantity of necklaces including pearls
32 A pair of miniature portraits from the miniature world of Peter Bates £10.00 - £20.00
33 A Zeiss Ikon cameral in leather case, lens etc £20.00 - £30.00
34 A mixed lot of jewellery including pearls, white metal belt etc
35 A mixed lot of costume jewellery and watches £10.00 - £20.00
36 A quantity of old copper pennies £8.00 - £10.00
37 A mixed lot of coins
38 An album of K stamps including 9 pages of penny reds £30.00 - £40.00
39 A box of lead soldiers, animals etc £10.00 - £20.00
40 A mixed lot including Rolls Razors, trinket box, pearls etc £10.00 - £20.00
41 A tin of mixed UK coins etc £20.00 - £30.00
42 A tin of pre decimal coins £20.00 - £30.00
43 A tin of pre decimal copper coins etc £20.00 - £30.00
44 A quantity of old postcards £10.00 - £20.00
45 A quantity of chess pieces, dominoes, playing cards etc £20.00 - £30.00
46 A mixed lot of jewellery, watches etc £10.00 - £20.00
47 A mixed lot of necklaces etc
48 2 cameo pendants and one other
49 A mixed lot of brooches £15.00 - £20.00
50 A large quantity of copper coins £10.00 - £20.00
51 A box of fly fishing flies, fishing reels, line etc £50.00 - £60.00
52 3 Aynsley porcelain flower posies and 5 others £10.00 - £20.00
53 A vintage doll £10.00 - £20.00
54 A Steiff Dachsund £5.00 - £10.00
55 A porcelain pot (possibly oil lamp base) supported by 4 children, decorated with cherubs and with a blue crossed sword mark on the bottom £40.00 - £60.00
56 A Victorian ink stand with glass inkwells £20.00 - £30.00
57 8 Wade Tortoises being 4 with removable lids, 3 medium and a small. £20.00 - £30.00
58 A collection of bird figures including Beswick and Goebel £15.00 - £20.00
59 2 japanes metal chargers featuring Samurai  
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£20.00 - £30.00
60 A wooden tray, trinket box, spill vase etc £10.00 - £15.00
61 A Lorna Bailey artware 'Point of Sale' £15.00 - £20.00
62 A Lorna Bailey 2 cats 'The Wedding Party' £20.00 - £30.00
63 A Lorna Bailey standing cat £15.00 - £20.00
64 A Lorna Bailey unique 1 of 1 large cat 'The Ratcatcher'  £35.00 - £45.00
65 A Lorna Bailey dog £15.00 - £20.00
66 A Lorna Bailey 'Tuna the Cat' £15.00 - £20.00
67 A Lorna Bailey cat £15.00 - £20.00
68 A Lorna Bailey cat £15.00 - £20.00
69 An early Chinese brass and porcelain desk stand a/f and missing inkwells £20.00 - £30.00
70 A pair of Regency style silver plated bottle coasters £15.00 - £20.00
71 A Victorian Turquoise glass lustre with hand enamelling, (one odd dropper) £30.00 - £40.00
72 A large cranberry glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
73 A Wade Famous Grouse and 3 other whisky advertising jugs £20.00 - £30.00
74 An early cranberry glass ewer with blue enamel mottled decoration and dragon handle (handle a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
75 A Beswick Golden retriever and 3 other retriever figures £15.00 - £20.00
76 A bronze cat with boot pin cushion and hat pins £15.00 - £20.00
77 2 M I Hummel figurines £30.00 - £40.00
78 A Royal Doulton figurine, Ann, HN3259 £25.00 - £30.00
79 A large Doulton stoneware hunting jug and 2 Royal Doulton snowmen figures £15.00 - £20.00
80 A Doulton Lambeth tobacco jar, missing lid £10.00 - £20.00
81 A glass rabbit, 4 glass paperweights, a glass dish and a glass globe £15.00 - £20.00
82 A pair of Victorian bisque figurines marked with a blue W £20.00 - £30.00
83 A pair of Victorian bisque figurines marked AM £20.00 - £30.00
84 2 Jewellery boxes containing jewellery and watches £15.00 - £20.00
85 2 jewellery boxes and mixed lot of jewellery etc £20.00 - £30.00
86 A Victorian bisque figurine £20.00 - £30.00
87 4 Royal Doulton figurines, Dinky Doo, Marie, Catherine and Monica £20.00 - £30.00
88 2 Beswick horses
89 A quantity of glass swans, a glass dish and a 

Swarovski bear £30.00 - £40.00
90 A quantity of vintage Christmas lights and decorations £20.00 - £30.00
91 A vintage 'Chinese Lantern' night light £15.00 - £20.00
92 A vintage 'dog' night light £15.00 - £20.00
93 A Belleek cream jug and 2 Royal Worcester pieces £20.00 - £30.00
94 A Royal Doulton character jug 'The Cardinal' £10.00 - £20.00
95 A quantity of souvenir spoons
96 A mixed lot of animals including Wade £10.00 - £20.00
97 A mahogany box, a rabbit figure and a cat figure £10.00 - £20.00
98 A metal bear money box £10.00 - £15.00
99 5 glass oil lamp funnels £10.00 - £20.00

100 A hardwood elephant, missing tusks £10.00 - £20.00
101 A tall table lamp with Tiffany style glass shade £40.00 - £60.00
102 A pair of Victorain gilded vases with bird decoration £15.00 - £20.00
103 A large Chinese heavily decorated vase, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
104 A 3 piece brass clock garniture £80.00 - £120.00
105 A cut glass decanter and glasses £10.00 - £20.00
106 A modern 'Flesh pots' Stoke on Trent vase £10.00 - £15.00
107 A mahogany box £10.00 - £20.00
108 A tall table lamp with Tiffany style glass shade £40.00 - £60.00
109 A very large bag of costume jewellery mainly for spares and repairs £20.00 - £30.00
110 A large bag of watches £20.00 - £30.00
111 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
112 A large bag of watches £20.00 - £30.00
113 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
114 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
115 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
116 A bag of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
117 5 items of boxed Old Tupton ware £30.00 - £40.00
118 7 boxed NAO figures and animals £20.00 - £30.00
119 A vintage desk top pencil sharpener £10.00 - £15.00
120 3 model cars including Mercedes £10.00 - £20.00
121 A collection of vintage toys including tin plate £10.00 - £20.00
122 A perfume bottle and a trinket pot £10.00 - £20.00
123 A pair of Oriental figures £8.00 - £10.00
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124 2 small copper pots £10.00 - £15.00
125 A mixed lot of vintage toys including picture blocks, clockwork pig etc £10.00 - £15.00
126 8 copies of Penguin music magazine and a Butlins Skegness souvenir £8.00 - £10.00
127 A pair of continental blue and white figures £10.00 - £15.00
128 An Art Deco style figure £10.00 - £15.00
129 A metal framed double dressing table mirror £30.00 - £40.00
130 An ornate silver plated tray £15.00 - £20.00
131 A Quimper hand decorated plate £10.00 - £15.00
132 A Mason's green ginger jar and jug together with 2 other items £15.00 - £20.00
133 A quantity of framed and glazed railway prints etc £10.00 - £20.00
134 An interesting British Railways 1959/60 signalling book £10.00 - £15.00
135 A mixed lot of figurines £10.00 - £20.00
136 An early (possibly 18th century) Chinese vase, a Chinese lidded pot and a Chinese figure £20.00 - £30.00
137 An old Chinese vase, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
138 An unusual weather clock £20.00 - £30.00
139 A parrot cage £10.00 - £20.00
140 A mixed lot of stoneware bottles, plates and glass bottles £10.00 - £20.00
141 A Fal 'Kestrel' 100 watt guitar amplifier £20.00 - £30.00
142 A Studio pro drum machine with all leads, pedals and instruction book, in working order £25.00 - £35.00
143 A gilt framed oil on canvas seascape £10.00 - £20.00
144 3 framed and glazed racehorse prints £10.00 - £15.00
145 A Victorian jug and basin set £15.00 - £20.00
146 A small mahogany drop leaf table £15.00 - £20.00
147 A mixed lot of mainly Oriental brass ware £10.00 - £20.00
148 A Prospector T150 metal detector £20.00 - £30.00
149 A vintage picnic basket, no contents £10.00 - £15.00
150 A mixed lot of small studio pottery items £10.00 - £20.00
151 A Laney 'Linebacker' 60 watt guitar amplifier £20.00 - £30.00
152 A Korg D8 digital recording studio with all leads and instruction book, in working order £25.00 - £35.00
153 An electric guitar, neck straight, action good, plays well £20.00 - £30.00

154 A vintage gentleman's tail coat £15.00 - £20.00
155 A framed and glazed set of Lambert and Butler Arms of Kings and Queens of England cards, issued 1906 £20.00 - £30.00
156 A pair of Staffordshire spaniels £15.00 - £20.00
157 A bronze figure of a man £25.00 - £35.00
158 A white marble mantel clock £30.00 - £40.00
159 A bowler hat £10.00 - £20.00
160 A mixed lot of porcelain posies £10.00 - £20.00
161 A large brass cannon £10.00 - £20.00
162 A pair of Chinese vases £10.00 - £20.00
163 A 19th century willow pattern meat platter £5.00 - £10.00
164 A lidded copper pan £10.00 - £20.00
165 A box of miscellaneous including leather collar box etc £10.00 - £15.00
166 3 Victorian brass spark guards £15.00 - £20.00
167 A Tiffany style wall light £10.00 - £20.00
168 A mahogany box / footstool £20.00 - £30.00
169 A mixed lot of cased and boxed cutlery sets
170 5 novelty teapots, wedgwood bowls etc £10.00 - £20.00
171 A quantity of antique reference books £8.00 - £10.00
172 A large Poole pottery bowl £10.00 - £15.00
173 7 old books £5.00 - £10.00
174 A large stoneware Slater's vase £20.00 - £30.00
175 A mixed lot including brass pump, crumb tray, lidded pot, metal jug, tankard, vase and brush £15.00 - £20.00
176 A collection of plates including Portmerion and a Royal Doulton tea for two set £15.00 - £20.00
177 A Royal Doulton 'Poppies' jug and basin set £30.00 - £40.00
178 2 etchings of Lincoln Cathedral with spires £10.00 - £20.00
179 A pair of Edwardian interior inn scene prints £10.00 - £20.00
180 A vintage Imperial portable typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
181 A large and a small copper samovar £20.00 - £30.00
182 An Edwardian part tea set and one other £10.00 - £20.00
183 2 domed serving dishes £10.00 - £15.00
184 3 vintage music hall prints £5.00 - £8.00
185 A mixed lot of china £10.00 - £20.00
186 A 19th century carved wood stool £10.00 - £20.00
187 A collection of gramaphone records and cigarette cards £10.00 - £15.00
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188 A pair of Gouache continental scenes £20.00 - £30.00
189 A 19th century New Wharf pottery flo blue pail, lid a/f £10.00 - £20.00
190 A mixed lot of brassware £10.00 - £20.00
191 A quantity of die cast cars including Matchbox and Lledo £10.00 - £20.00
192 2 vintage boxed games including Scattabal and an early puzzle £10.00 - £20.00
193 A mixed lot of silver plate £20.00 - £30.00
194 3 glass entree' dishes £8.00 - £10.00
195 2 Victorian Staffordshire figures £10.00 - £20.00
196 6 Satsuma vases £40.00 - £60.00
197 A carved tribal mask, bowl and fertility figure £50.00 - £60.00
198 A mixed lot including vases, candlesticks etc £10.00 - £20.00
199 Recording studio equipment - Alesis midi verb multic processor, Yamaha multic effect unit and Alesis compressor/limiter £25.00 - £35.00
200 A large mixed lot of silver plates (4 shelves) £25.00 - £35.00
201 2 sets of Russian nesting dolls £10.00 - £20.00
202 A Victorian Royal Devon teapot (slight chip under rim), A Wood's 'Jasmin' teapot and a Wood's 1930's teapot £15.00 - £20.00
203 3 Avon figurine perfume bottles £15.00 - £20.00
204 A cased carving set with silver plate and horn handles by Cooper Brothers, Sheffield £10.00 - £20.00
205 A Tascam Porta 2 mini recording studion and a Yamaha MT2X multitrack casssette recorder £25.00 - £35.00
206 A quantity of good quality 'Wedgwood' cutlery £15.00 - £20.00
207 A line side gradient indicator £10.00 - £20.00
208 2 mahogany boxes £10.00 - £20.00
209 A cut glass vase with silver collar and a Ruskin pottery vase £20.00 - £30.00
210 A large quantity of Rington's blue and white china £20.00 - £30.00
211 A boxed Marx tin plate cement mixed and digger together with other vintage toys £20.00 - £30.00
212 A set of ceramic storage jars and a quantity of blue and white china £20.00 - £30.00
213 A Victorian copper kettle, a copper samovar and a large 1951 brass gun shell £20.00 - £30.00
214 10 items of mainly Price Brothers cottage ware pottery £30.00 - £40.00
215 2 part china tea sets £10.00 - £20.00
216 A collection of fine china to make trio's including 'Victoria', 'DuBarry' and 'Mayfair' £15.00 - £20.00

217 A T G Green teapot, jug, plates etc
218 A large travel trunk £20.00 - £30.00
219 9 mainly 1980's collector's brewery water jugs £20.00 - £30.00
220 Approximately 28 pieces of Czechoslovakian dinner ware £15.00 - £20.00
221 A Victorian sucrier and a quantity of plates £10.00 - £20.00
222 An 'Ibanez' classical acoustic guitar, plays well £15.00 - £20.00
223 An Oriental inlaid jewellery cabinet and an inlaid butterfly wing tray £15.00 - £20.00
224 A dressing table set, jewellery box, linen etc £10.00 - £20.00
225 2 stamp albums, 3 Blue Peter albums and a quantity of Royal ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
226 A Sangamo Weston AC and DC voltmeter £30.00 - £40.00
227 A cased Royal Insurance security marking kit £10.00 - £20.00
228 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
229 A large quantity of old linen sheets, table cloths etc £20.00 - £30.00
230 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
231 A large quantity of linen, crochet work, lace, embroidery etc £40.00 - £50.00
232 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
233 A large quantity of boxed handkerchiefs, purses etc £20.00 - £30.00
234 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
235 A large quantity of old linen £20.00 - £30.00
236 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
237 An Enfield mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
238 A cased set of apothecary scales by Dertling, London £40.00 - £60.00
239 5 books including clocks, watches and sundials £10.00 - £15.00
240 A 19th century Vanity Fair print £5.00 - £8.00
241 A carved wood Oriental figure £8.00 - £10.00
242 A Retro 'spaceman' lava lamp £15.00 - £20.00
243 A 4 light glass chandelier £20.00 - £30.00
244 A quantity of silver plate trays, tureens etc including Walker and Hall £30.00 - £40.00
245 12 albums of first day covers £10.00 - £20.00
246 6 ceramic cake stands £15.00 - £20.00
247 A glass chemist jar £10.00 - £15.00
248 A 19th century terracotta German Inn scene plaque £10.00 - £20.00
249 A large selection of Chinese rice bowls, soy pots and 3 graduated vases £20.00 - £30.00
250 A framed and glazed set of Gallagher's 1936 
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Hockey cards £8.00 - £10.00
251 An Italian leather bound flask in the shape of a tortoise and a leather bound bottle £10.00 - £15.00
252 A cased canteen of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
253 Taxidermy - a cased trout £30.00 - £40.00
254 A framed mixed media waterfall painting signed R Pind £10.00 - £20.00
255 A large Murano art glass green and white bowl £20.00 - £30.00
256 A pair o fWW2 Carl Zeiss German navy binoculars, 7 x 50 £20.00 - £30.00
257 3 old stamp album, first day covers and loose stamps £20.00 - £30.00
258 A pair of carved wood vases and a lidded box £10.00 - £15.00
259 A Royal Doulton character jug Tony Weller £25.00 - £30.00
260 An authenticated print of Elvis signed by the artist on the reverse £15.00 - £20.00
261 Approximately 50 pieces of Bavarian tea and dinner ware £30.00 - £40.00
262 An oak barometer £10.00 - £20.00
263 A 9 light chandelier £20.00 - £30.00
264 A vintage projector £10.00 - £20.00
265 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
266 A large quantity of linen, crochet work and embroidery £40.00 - £50.00
267 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
268 A large quantity of old linen, embroidery, crochet work etc £35.00 - £40.00
269 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
270 A box of books £5.00 - £10.00
271 A case of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
272 A box of holdalls, bags, purses etc £20.00 - £30.00
273 A large quantity of model railway items including engines, carriages, track, buildings etc, 3 boxes £40.00 - £60.00
274 A mahogany barometer £15.00 - £20.00
275 A ceramic clock decorated with ducks £20.00 - £30.00
276 6 albums of GB stamps in including high value 'postage due' stamps £40.00 - £60.00
277 2 framed and glazed sets of racing related cigarette cards, a framed Neil Cawthorne print and 5 limited edition Martel grand national jugs £20.00 - £30.00
278 2 Royal Crown Derby plates and 2 Royal Crown Derby pin trays £15.00 - £20.00
279 A Smith's 'Deco' barometer £25.00 - £30.00
280 3 pairs of vases £20.00 - £30.00
281 3 boxing prints £15.00 - £20.00

282 A large quantity of die cast models including Corgi, Matchbox cars and planes £30.00 - £40.00
283 2 Mrs Beeton's cookery books, 1893 and 1907 and a Distressed Victorian Kelly's Directory £15.00 - £20.00
284 A framed and glazed watercolour and one other picture £10.00 - £20.00
285 A 28 piece Czechoslovakian tea set £20.00 - £30.00
286 A Victorian phonograph complete with horn and cylinders £150.00 - £200.00
287 2 pub advertising mirrors, Calders and Coca Cola
288 A retro Russel Hobbs / Wedgwood coffee percolator £10.00 - £15.00
289 A quantity of Lincoln related books £20.00 - £30.00
290 An oil on board garden scene signed D Watkins £10.00 - £20.00
291 A Bang and Olufson record player £20.00 - £30.00
292 A large wooden corn shovel £10.00 - £20.00
293 A Hanimex stereo record player with speakers £20.00 - £30.00
294 A box of miscellaneous including spelter figure a/f, filed glasses, bacon press etc £15.00 - £20.00
295 A mixed lot of silver plate including tureen, comport etc £30.00 - £40.00
296 A box of 78rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
297 A pair of Victorian brass and iron firedogs and a quantity of glass bottles £20.00 - £30.00
298 A cassette recorder, radios etc £10.00 - £15.00
299 A box of lamp shades
300 5 items of Copeland Spode including 2 teapots, 2 jugs and a tankard £20.00 - £30.00
301 A framed and glazed watercolour £20.00 - £30.00
302 A 'Studiomaster' Diamond 12-2 club mixing desk in good condition £25.00 - £30.00
303 An original old car horn (bulb distressed) £15.00 - £20.00
304 A St Leger ice bucket £6.00 - £8.00
305 An oak 'Arts & Crafts' hall mirror £20.00 - £30.00
306 A quantity of art books £10.00 - £20.00
307 A quantity of plaster wall brackets £20.00 - £30.00
308 A large quantity of blue and white china including Spode Italian £20.00 - £30.00
309 A Royal Doulton bowl £20.00 - £30.00
310 A meercat 'Maiya' £15.00 - £20.00
311 A 19th century Arabic embroidered and wire picture of a Mosque £20.00 - £30.00
312 A quantity of linen nightgowns and a baby coat £20.00 - £30.00
313 An album of Lincoln related newspaper cuttings £10.00 - £20.00
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314 A St. Neot's pottery ginger jar and an art pottery bowl £15.00 - £20.00
315 An 18 piece Longton 'vale' tea set, an 18 piece Duchess 'Crestwood' tea set and an 18 piece 'Queen Anne' tea set £20.00 - £30.00
316 A quantity of framed and glazed etchings including Lincoln related £10.00 - £20.00
317 A box of hand bags including leather £20.00 - £30.00
318 A boxed Vic 20 computer with games and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
319 3 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
320 A box of evening bags etc £30.00 - £40.00
321 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
322 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
323 3 Sadler novelty teapots £10.00 - £20.00
324 5 Wedgwood tankards £20.00 - £30.00
325 A patchwork quilt £20.00 - £30.00
326 A bevel edged mirror in an oak frame £20.00 - £30.00
327 A boxed Melodica and music books £10.00 - £20.00
328 A Tiffany style table lamp £15.00 - £20.00
329 A framed and glazed watercolour bearing the initials E H £20.00 - £30.00
330 A Denby 'Potters Wheel' pattern dinner set (49 pieces) £40.00 - £60.00
331 An ornate gilt and marble table lamp base £20.00 - £30.00
332 3 albums of postcards £20.00 - £30.00
333 A pair of Victorian spelter horse men £30.00 - £40.00
334 2 framed and glazed sets of cigarette cards £15.00 - £20.00
335 A large Oriental charger £15.00 - £20.00
336 18 ceramic tiles £20.00 - £30.00
337 2 Colclough 18 piece tea sets £15.00 - £20.00
338 A Victorian cast iron door stop and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00
339 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
340 A large mixed lot of silver plate £20.00 - £30.00
341 2 19th century Oriental bowls, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
342 A leather cased Ilford camera etc £10.00 - £20.00
343 2 Salter spring scales £8.00 - £10.00
344 A Clarice Cliff part tea set £30.00 - £40.00
345 A mixed lot including silver and deco mirrors, brushes, rouge set etc £20.00 - £30.00
346 A metal ceiling light £15.00 - £20.00
347 A small beaded chandelier £10.00 - £20.00
348 A 6 light metal and glass chandelier £20.00 - 

£30.00
349 A large quantity of fishing equipment including rods, reels, tent, clothes, floats, line, weights etc, probably everything you need to start fishing £40.00 - £60.00
350 A bird bath £20.00 - £30.00
351 A bird bath £40.00 - £60.00
352 A pair of Ercol stick back armchairs £40.00 - £60.00
353 2 framed and glazed tapestries and a framed and glazed crochet work £10.00 - £20.00
354 A cast iron unrestored Great Northern Railway 'Not to Trespass' sign £20.00 - £30.00
355 A horse racing print, a hunting collage and a floral print £10.00 - £20.00
356 An oak framed and glazed cattle scene £8.00 - £10.00
357 NO LOT £20.00 - £30.00
358 2 watercolours believed to be from the estate of Roman Abramovich (owner of Chelsea football club) signed £20.00 - £30.00
359 2 Disney prints, one being cat & mouse by Lasse Aberg and the other Donald Duck £20.00 - £30.00
360 4 golfing prints including Turnberry £15.00 - £20.00
361 A large framed and glazed Napoleonic battle scene £20.00 - £30.00
362 A large framed and glazed print entitled 'The Start of the Derby, 1844' £20.00 - £30.00
363 A vintage Ecko transistor portable radio, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
364 A mahogany inlaid mantel clock and a marble effect mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00
365 A collection of books including Liverpool's Legion of Honour (1893) and Pipsqueak annual (1924) £10.00 - £20.00
366 A mixed lot of blue and white including meat platters, tureens etc £10.00 - £20.00
367 A good quality modern book case £30.00 - £40.00
368 A mixed lot including tankards, babycham glasses etc £10.00 - £20.00
369 3 old books including medical £10.00 - £15.00
370 A quantity of needlework items, threads, buttons etc £10.00 - £20.00
371 A framed and glazed poster depicting the kings and queens England £10.00 - £20.00
372 A good quality mahogany bow fronted sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
373 A small pine bookcase £20.00 - £30.00
374 A good quality red patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
375 A patterned wool rug £10.00 - £20.00
376 A tall pine bookcase £30.00 - £40.00
377 4 large metal troughs £30.00 - £40.00
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378 A framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £15.00
379 A 1960's kitchen cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
380 A good mahogany display cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
381 A good quality teak wardrobe £30.00 - £40.00
382 A pine kitchen table and 4 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
383 A modern wood framed arched top mirror £15.00 - £20.00
384 A small mahogany drop leaf table £40.00 - £60.00
385 A pine 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
386 A set of 4 Edwardian chairs £20.00 - £30.00
387 A 'Royal Oak' pub sign £10.00 - £20.00
388 A modern occasional table on brass casters £15.00 - £20.00
389 A quantity of Meccano and a boxed Airfix classic cars of the sixties model kit £20.00 - £30.00
390 A Victorian nursing chair £20.00 - £30.00
391 A 19th century oak country chair £20.00 - £30.00
392 A painted pine washstand £15.00 - £20.00
393 A range of 1950's kitchen cabinets comprising corner unit, double door unit and 2 triple door units all in blue £80.00 - £120.00
394 A vintage Ecko radio/record player £20.00 - £30.00
395 3 old kitchen chairs £10.00 - £20.00
396 A school bench £10.00 - £20.00
397 3 framed and glazed prints including Monet £10.00 - £20.00
398 A set of 4 Edwardian chairs £20.00 - £30.00
399 A Victorian mahogany oval centre pedestal table £60.00 - £80.00
400 An oak bevel edged overmantel mirror and a gilt framed mirror £15.00 - £20.00
401 A vintage tandem bicycle £50.00 - £60.00
402 An Edwardian piano stool and a quantity of 78rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
403 A 6 drawer chest £30.00 - £40.00
404 A mahogany dining chair £10.00 - £15.00
405 A mahogany occasional table £15.00 - £20.00
406 2 radio controlled model aircraft and a controller £30.00 - £40.00
407 An oak dressing table and matching 4 drawer chest £50.00 - £60.00
408 A GEC video disc player together with 84 discs of films and music £120.00 - £150.00
409 A poker work occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
410 An Oriental lacquered screen £20.00 - £30.00
411 A Victorian mahogany 2 door chiffioniere £30.00 - £40.00
412 A modern occasional table on brass casters £15.00 - £20.00
413 A Victorian mahogany book case top £30.00 - 

£40.00
414 A retro GEC television £20.00 - £30.00
415 3 Lowry style prints £10.00 - £20.00
416 A mahogany extending dining table and 8 chairs £100.00 - £150.00
417 4 chimney pots £40.00 - £60.00
418 A quantity of artist's materials £20.00 - £30.00
419 A modern 2 drawer chest £15.00 - £20.00
420 An old tool box with contents and a Makita cordless drill £20.00 - £30.00
421 An oak dining table and 4 chairs £30.00 - £40.00
422 A quantity of LP records £5.00 - £10.00
423 A folding card table with leather top and a director's chair £15.00 - £20.00
424 A framed and glazed watercolour of Richmond bridge £10.00 - £20.00
425 A Victorian mahogany 2 door glazed top book case £80.00 - £120.00
426 A pair of chairs £10.00 - £20.00
427 A marble topped coffee table on carved mahogany legs £30.00 - £40.00
428 A JOBO/LPL Colour enlarger CC7700 and a Philips PCA-61 colour analyser £20.00 - £30.00
429 A good quality mahogany display cabinet £50.00 - £60.00
430 A Victorian inlaid combination wardrobe with centre bank of drawers £120.00 - £150.00
431 A good quality golf bag and golf clubs £20.00 - £30.00
432 A Gent's bicycle £20.00 - £30.00
433 A boys bicycle £20.00 - £30.00
434 An upright piano £20.00 - £30.00
435 A good quality red patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
436 A good quality patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
437 A good quality red patterned rug £20.00 - £30.00
438 A pine effect book case £10.00 - £20.00
439 A Kirby 'Diamond Edition' vacuum cleaner with all parts and accessories £50.00 - £60.00
440 3 fur coats and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
441 An Astrakhan coat, A Kendal Milne coat and 2 others £20.00 - £30.00
442 2 suede coats and 2 leather coats £20.00 - £30.00
443 8 coats and jackets including 'Gabriella Rossi', 'Vero Moda' etc £20.00 - £30.00
444 A quantity of jackets, dresses, house coats etc £20.00 - £30.00
445 A 1960's settee £30.00 - £40.00
446 2 red patterned rugs £20.00 - £30.00
447 A pair of chairs £10.00 - £20.00
448 An old corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
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449 A sliding door book case £10.00 - £20.00
450 An oak barley twist gate leg table with carved frieze £30.00 - £40.00
451 A Frister and Rossman cabinet sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00
452 A marble coffee table
453 A set of 6 Edwardian dining chairs £25.00 - £30.00
454 2 brass ceiling lights £10.00 - £20.00
455 A set of 4 speakers £30.00 - £40.00
456 A pair of chairs £10.00 - £20.00
457 A pair of chairs £10.00 - £20.00
458 A set of 4 mahogany chairs £40.00 - £60.00
459 A set of 8 Macintosh style dining chairs £40.00 - £60.00
460 END OF DAY 1SALE COMMENCES 9AM SUNDAY

1001 A pair of Ebs/Ernst/Bohne/Sohne candleabrum a/f, a Volkstedt cherub a/f and a Lady spill vase £60.00 - £80.00
1002 A pair of soldier figurines £15.00 - £20.00
1003 An Art Deco style lady dancer figurine £75.00 - £85.00
1004 A Burleigh jug with dragon handle £15.00 - £20.00
1005 A Wade Heath 'Gothic' vase £15.00 - £20.00
1006 A Burleigh jug with squirrel handle £15.00 - £20.00
1007 A Sirzendorf figure of Elizabeth of Austria £40.00 - £60.00
1008 An oval sapphire pendant on 9ct gold chain £15.00 - £20.00
1009 A 5 stone yellow gold aqua ring £50.00 - £60.00
1010 2 silver bracelets with Delft centre plaques £10.00 - £20.00
1011 A silver charm bracelet, a necklace, 9ct gold on silver cuff links and a pendant £15.00 - £20.00
1012 A mother of pearl and silver bracelet together with a pinchbeck brooch £15.00 - £20.00
1013 A silver cat brooch, silver lapis lazuli brooch and an Egyptian coin bracelet £15.00 - £20.00
1014 A moonstone heart pendant surrounded by diamonds and pearls £200.00 - £240.00
1015 A quantity of costume jewellery including micro mosaic brooch, celtic brooch and some silver items £20.00 - £30.00
1016 A gold cameo ring £25.00 - £30.00
1017 An 18ct gold and diamond ring, size L £80.00 - £120.00
1018 A 9ct gold ring set red stone, size P and a yellow metal ring set red stone, size O £20.00 - £30.00
1019 A Mother of pearl brooch in yellow metal mount £20.00 - £30.00

1020 An 18ct gold ring with platinum set diamonds, size K £120.00 - £150.00
1021 A 1912 gold Sovereign £125.00 - £150.00
1022 3 22ct gold wedding rings, sizes J, K & M, 12gms £120.00 - £150.00
1023 A gold charm bracelet with 17 charms, 22gms £80.00 - £120.00
1024 A 9ct gold bracelet with bracelet and safety chain £40.00 - £50.00
1025 A Tibetan silver? drain bracelet, 40gms £15.00 - £20.00
1026 An 18ct gold and diamond ring, size P £80.00 - £120.00
1027 An 18ct gold and diamond ring size K £80.00 - £120.00
1028 An 18ct gold and diamond ring, size M £80.00 - £120.00
1029 A necklace, pendant and brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1030 3 Victorian bar brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1031 A necklace, bracelet, brooch and gold plated cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A 9ct gold garnet twist ring £15.00 - £20.00
1033 A Victorian cameo set in 9ct rose gold £50.00 - £60.00
1034 An original scarab bar brooch and matching scarab pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1035 A silver 925 hooped bracelet £25.00 - £30.00
1036 A Georgain gold and agate seal £60.00 - £80.00
1037 A silver pendant set  red & white stones £20.00 - £30.00
1038 A Victorian silver match holder and an aeroplane brooch £40.00 - £60.00
1039 A multicoloured cultured pearl bracelet £25.00 - £30.00
1040 A natural blue agate necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1041 3 Victorian necklaces, 1 being natural coral, 1 amethyst coloured glass and 1 crystal £50.00 - £60.00
1042 A silver pocket watch (Mansell, Lincoln) with key and on white metal chain £40.00 - £60.00
1043 A Waltham silver pocket watch with key £30.00 - £40.00
1044 A silver pocket watch with key £30.00 - £40.00
1045 2 Victorian silver fob watches £40.00 - £60.00
1046 A Gold plated pocket watch, A.L.D. Dennison Watch Case Co., Serial No.140866 £40.00 - £60.00
1047 2 bracelets and a silver brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1048 A 9ct gold pocket watch £150.00 - £200.00
1049 A Rotary gold 21 jewel ladies wrist watch on yellow metal bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1050 A vintage Libela Incabloc 17 jewel wrist watch 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1051 A Ronet Incabloc 17 jewel wristwatch with original guarantee £20.00 - £30.00
1052 A glass wine bottle with silver overlay £120.00 - £150.00
1053 A fine Victorian cordial glass £10.00 - £20.00
1054 A Tibetan 'silver' Wofi dog £25.00 - £30.00
1055 A 19th century Oriental vase, a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1056 4 silver rimmed bottles and a silver topped hair pot £20.00 - £30.00
1057 A Victorian Doulton Lambeth mottoware bitter jug signed E A (Elizabeth Atkins) £50.00 - £60.00
1058 A pair of Chelsea House pug dogs £20.00 - £30.00
1059 A Blick watchman's time recorder £20.00 - £30.00
1060 An early 20th century travelling inkwell £15.00 - £20.00
1061 A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1918/19 £20.00 - £30.00
1062 A silver port decanter label, Birmingham 1976, A silver spoon London 1844/45, A Napkin ring, Birmingham 1934/35 and sugar nips, 1924/25 Birmingham £40.00 - £60.00
1063 A fine shell cameo 'Maiden & Swan' in a silver mount £25.00 - £35.00
1064 6 'card holder/hangers' including at least 3 hall marked silver examples £35.00 - £45.00
1065 2 silver monogrammed match strikers £30.00 - £40.00
1066 An epns purse, maker FDB £20.00 - £30.00
1067 An engraved silver card case Birmingham 1919/20, 112gms £80.00 - £120.00
1068 An embossed silver purse, Birmingham 1902/03, 85gms £120.00 - £150.00
1069 An engraved silver purse, Birmingham 1916/17. Maker W A, 64gms £80.00 - £120.00
1070 A silver purse, hall marked Birmingham, date mark indistinct, maker E J B £80.00 - £120.00
1071 A small silver purse, Birmingham 1912/13, maker J W & S, (some dints), 50gms £40.00 - £60.00
1072 A silver purse, Birmingham 1913/14, 65gms, (some dints) £60.00 - £80.00
1073 An engraved silver purse, Hall marked 1918/19, maker G F W & S, 65gms £80.00 - £120.00
1074 A silver purse, Birmingham 1917/18, 88gms (some dints) £60.00 - £80.00
1075 A heavily embosses silver purse, Birmingham 1918/19, maker N I M, 135gms £150.00 - £200.00
1076 An engraved silver purse, Chester 1917/18, 95gms £80.00 - £120.00
1077 A silver purse, London 1907/08, 130gms £80.00 - £100.00
1078 A silver purse, hall mark rubbed, 120gms £80.00 - 

£100.00
1079 A silver purse, Birmingham 1916/17, 118gms £80.00 - £120.00
1080 2 silver cream jugs, one a/f, 76gms £30.00 - £40.00
1081 A small silver bottle, continental silver brooch and a silver wotnot £40.00 - £60.00
1082 A silver nurse's buckle (1905) £30.00 - £40.00
1083 A silver spill vase and a silver cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
1084 3 compacts being Kigu, Regent of London and Pilcher £40.00 - £60.00
1085 A silver (925) Gucci pendant £10.00 - £20.00
1086 A silver vesta case, Birmingham 1897/98 and a silver salt spoon, Birmingham 1897/98 £30.00 - £40.00
1087 A Diamond and sapphire wishbone ring set in 9ct gold, size Q £20.00 - £30.00
1088 A diamond and tanzanite square set 9ct gold ring, size P £45.00 - £55.00
1089 A marquasite shaped ring set with sapphire and diamond in gold, size O £30.00 - £50.00
1090 A vintage stone set band ring stamped 9ct, size K £40.00 - £60.00
1091 A pair of vintage garnet ear studs set  in silver £40.00 - £60.00
1092 2 vintage 9ct gold brooches, 1 set amethyst the other set pearls £40.00 - £60.00
1093 A 9ct gold ring set tiger's eye stone and a silver ring set amethyst stone £25.00 - £35.00
1094 A pair of 9ct gold screw back earings £30.00 - £40.00
1095 A pair of 9ct gold stud earrings £25.00 - £35.00
1096 A Victorian oval gold ring with locket back £60.00 - £80.00
1097 A vintage cut steel pendant on chain £30.00 - £40.00
1098 An emerald and pearl necklace set in silver £100.00 - £150.00
1099 A Gentleman's Movado all gold watch in working order, 45gms £500.00 - £600.00
1100 A vintage silver dog brooch £25.00 - £35.00
1101 A vintage figure of a Chinese fisherman £50.00 - £60.00
1102 3 vintage silver rings £20.00 - £30.00
1103 3 vintage rings including one with red and white stone £15.00 - £20.00
1104 A vintage silver filigree ring £30.00 - £40.00
1105 A vintage silver and turquoise ring £35.00 - £45.00
1106 A ring fashioned as an owl and another stone set vintage ring £20.00 - £30.00
1107 2 vintage rings, one set with amber and one stone set in silver £25.00 - £35.00
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1108 A cased silver Christening spoons and a cases silver spoons and fork £40.00 - £60.00
1109 6 silver backed brushes and a silver backed hand mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1110 A set of 24 Marshall Islands $10 coins, Legendary aircraft WW11 £80.00 - £120.00
1111 A 1981 Charles and Diana Royal Marriage proof set (16 coins) 28 grams each £200.00 - £300.00
1112 A 1950's pottery vase £15.00 - £20.00
1113 A pair of Victorian silver plated oil lamps converted to candlesticks £20.00 - £40.00
1114 A pair of Mackintosh style candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1115 A copper artist craft plate £20.00 - £30.00
1116 A Georgian silver helmet shape jug, circa 1790, hallmark indistinct £20.00 - £40.00
1117 A Hallmarked silver tea caddy circa 1949, hallmark indistinct £20.00 - £40.00
1118 A signed photograph of Queen Mary in frame £300.00 - £400.00
1119 A Royal Doulton character jug 'Michael Doulton' and a Royal Doulton figurine 'Valerie' £15.00 - £20.00
1120 A Royal Doulton Flambe' vase £30.00 - £40.00
1121 A Beswick Merlin whisky flask with contents £10.00 - £20.00
1122 A Japanese internally decorated scent bottle £15.00 - £20.00
1123 A small vase by Dorothy Kemp (an early Bernard Leach student) £15.00 - £20.00
1124 A Barcarat Sulphide paperweight of the Duke of Edinburgh £80.00 - £120.00
1125 A collection of cigarette cards £20.00 - £30.00
1126 A Macintyre teapot stand circa 1902, decorated with poppies, stamped Macintyre, Burslem, England £40.00 - £60.00
1127 A Macintyre teapot circa 1902, Duraware raised slipware design of poppies, stamped Macintyre, Burslem, England, M1767 Edward shape £40.00 - £60.00
1128 A Macintyre teapot circa 1902, Gesso Faience, stamped Macintyre, Burslem, England, C148 Roberts shape £40.00 - £60.00
1129 A Macintyre jug with lid circa 1894, Washinton Faience with sprigged decoration of foliage and dogs by Mr Wildig, stamped Macintyre B1017, registration No.224474 £40.00 - £60.00
1130 A pair of Carlton ware lustre lidded urns and a Crown Devon lustre ware wall pocket £20.00 - £30.00
1131 A mixed lot including salts etc  £10.00 - £20.00
1132 A Victorian boxed Ivory face screen fan, (fan a/f) £100.00 - £200.00
1133 2 9ct gold rings £20.00 - £30.00

1134 A silver pocket watch chain with 2 crab claw clasps, T bar and silver 1904 swimming medal, 28.2 grams £30.00 - £40.00
1135 A silver pocket watch chain with crab claw clasp and T bar, HM Birmingham 1902/03, 17.3 grams £25.00 - £30.00
1136 9 19th century pocket watch keys (1-10 but No. 3 is missing) £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A silver pocket watch chain with crab claw clasp, T bar and rare Louis XVI silver coin, 1778, 26.4 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1138 A HM silver graduated pocket watch chain with T bar and silver Scottish athletics medal, HM Birmingham 1912/13, 31.5 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1139 A 19th century yellow metal (no hall mark found) seal with shooting scene £20.00 - £30.00
1140 3 19th century yellow metal (no hall marks found) pocket watch keys, 2 stone set with citrine and jet and a larger ornate key which could possibly be 18th century £30.00 - £40.00
1141 3 19th century gold stick pins, 1 set aquamarine, 1 whip and horseshoe and the other a wishbone with Isle of Man emblem £30.00 - £40.00
1142 A WW2 German silver cross £35.00 - £45.00
1143 A Victorian silver ladies fob watch £20.00 - £30.00
1144 A Victorian silver ladies fob watch £20.00 - £30.00
1145 A mixed lot of silver jewellery, gold ring etc £20.00 - £30.00
1146 4 German medallions, possibly reproduction £10.00 - £20.00
1147 A mixed lot of silver coins including 1811 bank token, approx. 200 grams £40.00 - £60.00
1148 3 1960's silver bowling medals and one other £25.00 - £35.00
1149 A WW1 medal for Pre J R Wagg Royal Fusiliers, An Edward VIII commemorative brooch and a Victorian commemorative medal £20.00 - £30.00
1150 3 Gents watches being Ingersol, Kienzle and Florina £30.00 - £40.00
1151 A large pocket watch £15.00 - £20.00
1152 An Oriental metal case inlaid with white metal £25.00 - £30.00
1153 An 1820 silver coin, 3 Victorian silver coins and a 1914 silver coin, approx. 75 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1154 A WW1 memorial plaque for James Livesey Butterworth £60.00 - £80.00
1155 2 cased Masonic medals £15.00 - £20.00
1156 A mixed lot of medals, badges, trench art etc £10.00 - £20.00
1157 A Japanese lacquered box £10.00 - £20.00
1158 A miniature Caithness clock with millifiori glass inset £15.00 - £20.00
1159 2 small Chinese carved figures £10.00 - £15.00
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1160 A wooden gavel with silver collar £15.00 - £20.00
1161 A Tunbridge ware box £30.00 - £40.00
1162 A boxed pair of silver salt and pepper pots £20.00 - £30.00
1163 A mixed lot of brass cabinet fittings £20.00 - £30.00
1164 A mixed lot of coins etc £10.00 - £20.00
1165 A limited edition  "The Kings and Queens" collection of approximately 43 sterling silver medallions each 17 grams (approx. 23oz sterling silver) £300.00 - £400.00
1166 A set of dominoes made by French Napoleonic prisoners of war in the 1800's from old meat bones and stained wood in a vintage tin box £40.00 - £60.00
1167 A German dagger, some rust on blade and blade marked Solingen £80.00 - £120.00
1168 A 1914/18 Christmas tin containing medal, badges etc £20.00 - £30.00
1169 An Arabian flintlock pistol with inlaid silver decoration and wooden stock, a leather powder flask with a brass charger from early 1800's, A 19th century copper powder flask with brass charger and and old shot gun belt. (see condition report) £40.00 - £60.00
1170 2 carved tribal masks inlaid with seashells, twisted wire and brass £60.00 - £80.00
1171 A boxed "Reliable" sign maker set £20.00 - £30.00
1172 A Beswick horse with mounted huntsman a/f and another Beswick horse £20.00 - £30.00
1173 A Beswick labrador dog
1174 A framed and glazed depiction of the Madonna and Child £20.00 - £30.00
1175 A small collection of Asian brass items including Indian Dieties £10.00 - £20.00
1176 A Japanese bronze Koro £40.00 - £60.00
1177 A pair of opaque glass lustres £30.00 - £40.00
1178 A late 17th early 18th century white glazed Chinese figure, marked and signed, (1 finger a/f) £100.00 - £150.00
1179 An Art Deco style 'Dancer' French foundry stamped solid bronze figure, signed and numbered (see condition report for further information) £80.00 - £120.00
1180 A pair of continental porcelain bowls supported by cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
1181 A 19th century French mantle clock in rosewood case £100.00 - £120.00
1182 An early 20th century claret jug with a pewter handle, spout and lid in the Rococo Style £35.00 - £45.00
1183 An early 20th century glass claret jug with silver plated spout in the form of a duck's head £35.00 - £45.00

1184 A copy of Hafiz Shiraz, a selection of his poems, translated from the Persian by Herman Bicknell, published by Turner & Co., London, 1875 £15.00 - £20.00
1185 5 Thomas the Tank Engine books including first editions (no dust jackets) £10.00 - £15.00
1186 Rupert Adventure book No.1 and approximately 9 others £20.00 - £30.00
1187 4 Ladybird books including history, a map and one other book £8.00 - £10.00
1188 A first edition Richard Adams "The girl in a swing" £10.00 - £15.00
1189 "A Fly on the Wall" or How I helped to Govern India, Lt. Col Thomas H Lewin 1855 £10.00 - £20.00
1190 An illustrated guide to Lincolnshire and a very early hand written book (distressed) £10.00 - £20.00
1191 An extract of the Christians pattern on a treatise on the imitation of Christ, written in Latin by Thomas A kempis, abridged and published in English by John Wesley M.A. and dated 1796 £10.00 - £20.00
1192 A mixed lot of small brass items including photo framed, fender and miniature fire irons £10.00 - £20.00
1193 A presentation gavel with silver plaque £10.00 - £20.00
1194 A folio of 21 rural and coastal watercolours including Snowshill, Welford on Avon, Stratford on Avon, Lower Slaughter etc £20.00 - £40.00
1195 A pair of fox salt and pepper pots £10.00 - £15.00
1196 A Beswick terrier £10.00 - £15.00
1197 A beswick labrador £15.00 - £20.00
1198 A Beswick Golden Retriever £15.00 - £20.00
1199 A Beswick Whyte and Mackay badger £10.00 - £15.00
1200 A monogrammed tea bowl and saucer £10.00 - £20.00
1201 A pair of framed and glazed watercolour Arabian scenes £10.00 - £20.00
1202 2 pairs of Victorian pug dogs £20.00 - £30.00
1203 A Victorian gilded and mother of pearl inlaid glove box £150.00 - £180.00
1204 An Anita Harris signed Welsh dragon £20.00 - £30.00
1205 A Victorian frosted glass lampshade £10.00 - £20.00
1206 A superb quality green glass vase overlaid in silver with botanical pattern, reg. no. G3486-1 other marks indistinct £80.00 - £120.00
1207 2 scent bottles with silver collars and a small spill vase on silver base £15.00 - £20.00
1208 A French cranberry and metal jewellery casket 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1209 A set of London souvenir spoons on stand £10.00 - £15.00
1210 A cranberry glass jug £20.00 - £30.00
1211 A Victorian cranberry glass bell (missing clanger) £20.00 - £30.00
1212 A Victorian marquetry inlaid desk stand £150.00 - £180.00
1213 A mother of pearl and abalone glove box £40.00 - £60.00
1214 A porcupine quill box a/f containing dominoes £40.00 - £60.00
1215 3 glass paperweights £10.00 - £20.00
1216 A Mauchlin ware box 'The Lift, Folkestone' £15.00 - £20.00
1217 A Mauchlin ware box 'Stonebow, Lincoln' £15.00 - £20.00
1218 A Mauchlin ware box 'Ravine Bridge, Belle Vue Park, Lowestoft' £15.00 - £20.00
1219 A double lidded Mauchlin ware box, 'Town Hall , Yarmouth' and 'Market Day, Great Yarmouth' £20.00 - £30.00
1220 A Victorian clock movement with pendelum and key £20.00 - £30.00
1221 2 Japanese paintings on silk, a quantity of monkey and ape pictures and a Japanese story book £10.00 - £20.00
1222 A 1722 covenant and articles will £10.00 - £20.00
1223 2 silver mounted walking sticks £10.00 - £20.00
1224 A pair of silver and enamel cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1225 A silver pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1226 A silver shoe pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1227 A mother of pearl and abalone card case £40.00 - £60.00
1228 A mother of pearl card case £50.00 - £60.00
1229 A tortoise shell card case £40.00 - £60.00
1230 5 silver napkin rings, a silver salt and a silver rimmed salt, 4.4oz (124g) £30.00 - £40.00
1231 An Australian Aboriginal parrying shield (see condition report for full description) £75.00 - £85.00
1232 A Liberian West African ceremonial tribal short sword £50.00 - £60.00
1233 A pair of Japanese embroidered pictures £10.00 - £20.00
1234 A pair of green pottery vases, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1235 A ruby glass hand enamelled lustre £20.00 - £30.00
1236 A pair of opaque glass lustres, some droppers a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1237 A silver plated ice bucket with tongs and a pair of silver plated vases £20.00 - £30.00

1238 2 soldiers on horseback figures £10.00 - £20.00
1239 2 cut glass decanters and 6 glasses £15.00 - £20.00
1240 A cased silver tray, 350gms £80.00 - £120.00
1241 A large collection of cigarette cards in 10 albums including Wills 'Punch', Grandee cigar cards, John Player, Ogden's, Gallagher, Carreras Glamour series, Stephen Mitchell. Cadet Sweet cards including Doctor Who etc and spare filed and pages £400.00 - £600.00
1242 A brass bound planter £15.00 - £20.00
1243 A leather cased Zeiss Ikon camera and a Kodak Brownie camera £20.00 - £30.00
1244 A pair of turned wood candlesticks and a turned wood mushroom £10.00 - £20.00
1245 A silver plated egg cup stand plus oil and vinegar bottles on tray £10.00 - £20.00
1246 A heavy art glass bowl £15.00 - £20.00
1247 A Tunbridge ware work box £80.00 - £120.00
1248 2 brass brewery measuring jugs £10.00 - £20.00
1249 A set of bakelite handled fruit knives on a wooden stand with bear £20.00 - £30.00
1250 2 Acid etched lamp shades £20.00 - £30.00
1251 A globe cigarette holder and matching globe lighter £35.00 - £45.00
1252 A vintage sewing kit £30.00 - £40.00
1253 A marquetry inlaid glove box £40.00 - £50.00
1254 6 glass bottles and a trinket pot £15.00 - £20.00
1255 An album of stamps including over 70 mint commemorative sets dated back to 1964 and many used in a stock album together with an album of first day covers £40.00 - £60.00
1256 A large collection of clock keys etc £20.00 - £30.00
1257 A pair of antiquarian prints 'Dr Syntax', mounted but unframed £25.00 - £30.00
1258 3 old fans, all a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1259 A Victorian mourning brooch and snuff box £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A vintage photographic device £20.00 - £30.00
1261 A Victorian Daguerotype case with photograph £20.00 - £30.00
1262 A mixed lot of costume jewellery etc £20.00 - £30.00
1263 A jewellery casket and mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
1264 Approximately £84 worth of National transport travel tokens £10.00 - £20.00
1265 An early 20th century Indian 'Temple' wall hanging £20.00 - £30.00
1266 A boxed Mego Robin shuttle £10.00 - £20.00
1267 A Japanese CK KURAMOCHI tin plate diving 
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submarine £10.00 - £20.00
1268 8 model railway engines £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A Britain's Royal Artillery gun, box distressed £20.00 - £30.00
1270 A boxed Crescent Royal state coach £15.00 - £20.00
1271 An oil on canvas bay scene, unsigned £80.00 - £120.00
1272 A boxed Avon 'Bugatti' after shave bottle and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1273 A set of 4 brass candlesticks £10.00 - £20.00
1274 A vintage concertina £20.00 - £30.00
1275 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £15.00
1276 A boxed Mamod T.E.1a traction engine £20.00 - £30.00
1277 A good quality silver plated punch bowl £30.00 - £40.00
1278 A Canon AE1 camera, A Canon megazoom 105 camera, a lens and a flash unit £40.00 - £60.00
1279 A leather cased Roliecord camera £40.00 - £60.00
1280 3 sparkly insect brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A brass 'Mr Punch' bell £10.00 - £15.00
1282 A 'Stanhope' needle case £20.00 - £30.00
1283 A miniature Toby jug and a miniature figure £10.00 - £15.00
1284 A continental silver oyster shell dish, 18gms £10.00 - £20.00
1285 3 silver photo frames, a silver Mappin & Webb salt and silver sugar tongs £30.00 - £40.00
1286 A Victorian pickle fork. a plated spoon, vintage purse and a silver handled knife £10.00 - £20.00
1287 2 letter openers and a cake knife £10.00 - £20.00
1288 2 Ciro 1982 Arabian night collection brooches (only 150 made of each one) £20.00 - £30.00
1289 A Crested Carlton ware HMS Humber with Sheffield crest and a WW2 truck with Brighton crest £20.00 - £30.00
1290 4 Beatrix Potter figures being Tommy Tiptoes, Benjamin Bunny, Mrs Rabbit & Bunnies and Mrs Tiggywinkle, all copyright 1948 £20.00 - £30.00
1291 A quantity of silver charms £30.00 - £40.00
1292 2 boxed Royal Doulton miniature figures, Christmas Skater and Festive Joy £20.00 - £30.00
1293 A brass 'hand' paperclip and a brass desk blotter £10.00 - £20.00
1294 A Royal Crown Derby Teal £20.00 - £30.00
1295 3 glass perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
1296 An art glass vase, perfume bottle and duck paperweight £20.00 - £30.00
1297 A Lladro dog and a NAO figure £10.00 - £20.00
1298 A Sylvac 'horn' shaped cup and a cranberry glass 

vase £10.00 - £20.00
1299 A treen pin cushion and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
1300 A boxed John Beswick donkey, a Beswick dog, cat and blue tit and 2 Goebel figures £30.00 - £40.00
1301 2 brass figures (blacksmith and coal miner) and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1302 3 tall barley twist candlesticks and a carved stool £30.00 - £0.00
1303 An etching of Leicester £10.00 - £15.00
1304 A framed and glazed watercolour coastal scene signed V Cartman £20.00 - £30.00
1305 A cased Francesco Modello accordian £20.00 - £30.00
1306 A bottle of "Black and Whites - Buchanans- whiskey, 1960's £40.00 - £60.00
1307 A framed and glazed forest scene signed Rouiter £10.00 - £20.00
1308 A Shelley coffee set comprising teapot, milk jug, sugar bowl, 6 cups and 6 saucers, Kent shape, pattern No.13044, Reg. No. 82332 £20.00 - £30.00
1309 In excess of 500 vintage glass marbles in 3 boxes, many different types and sizes £20.00 - £30.00
1310 15 books on watch repairing £50.00 - £60.00
1311 A Railway item £10.00 - £20.00
1312 A small album of photographs £10.00 - £20.00
1313 3 Viner's silver plated teapots £20.00 - £30.00
1314 A Leonardo collection tiger head ornament £20.00 - £30.00
1315 A pair of still life studies of gooseberries and other fruit signed Scambler 07 (W.E.Scambler) £50.00 - £60.00
1316 An Austrian porcelain dessert set comprising 3 comports and 6 plates £80.00 - £120.00
1317 An early 1900's Oriental embroidered panel £40.00 - £60.00
1318 A mahogany tripod wine table with inlaid top £40.00 - £60.00
1319 A Boys own annual and 2 others £8.00 - £10.00
1320 3 albums of first day covers, stamps etc £20.00 - £30.00
1321 8 large and 3 small Bell's whisky decanters, all boxed and some with contents £20.00 - £30.00
1322 A pair of continental scene oils on canvas signed Burman £20.00 - £30.00
1323 A dressing table mirror £15.00 - £20.00
1324 A large collection of polished stone including different coloured agates, Brown Jasper, quartz etc £40.00 - £60.00
1325 A pair of blue and white porcelain figures £10.00 - £20.00
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1326 A mixed lot of silver plate including tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1327 6 large Wade whisky bells, all boxed and some with contents £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A Royal Dux horse and chariot group, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1329 A framed and glazed watercolour of cattle in river £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A display case containing 23 police helmet badges and one vintage Worcestershire regiment helmet plate £100.00 - £150.00
1331 A late 19th/early 20th century Japanese bamboo brush pot £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A gilt framed oil on canvas signed Duffart £20.00 - £30.00
1333 4 Nat west piggies with 4 Nat west birthday cards, 3 Wade water jugs and one other a/f jug £30.00 - £40.00
1334 A Merrythough clown £20.00 - £30.00
1335 A Victorian leather bound photograph album with photos  £40.00 - £60.00
1336 3 framed and glazed antiquarian maps, Bedfordshire. Lincolnshire and Norwich £25.00 - £35.00
1337 A mixed lot of green Wedgwood £60.00 - £80.00
1338 5 bottles of wine £10.00 - £20.00
1339 A collection of LP records including Jazz etc and some 78rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
1340 A good oak rocking chair £40.00 - £60.00
1341 A German porcelain doll and one other, both a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1342 33 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses tea ware £80.00 - £120.00
1343 An Edwardian inlaid chair £30.00 - £40.00
1344 Volumes 1 & 2 of the History of Essex £10.00 - £20.00
1345 A tall metal candleholder £10.00 - £20.00
1346 A set of 5 Nat West pigs £60.00 - £80.00
1347 A gilded cherub ceiling light £30.00 - £40.00
1348 A Victorian oil lamp with brass column and mottled peach glass font £70.00 - £80.00
1349 A mixed lot of silver plate including tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1350 A green upholstered child's rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1351 3 items of silver plate including cutlery tray, muffin dish etc £15.00 - £20.00
1352 A brass oil lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1353 A Regency rosewood ornately carved fire screen with tapestry inset depicting child on pony, dog etc £250.00 - £300.00
1354 2 pairs of brass wall lights £20.00 - £30.00

1355 Approximately 50 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses china £80.00 - £120.00
1356 A 'Flutina' 16 key accordian, W Winrow & Son, Nottingham, Bellows good £40.00 - £60.00
1357 An inlaid elbow chair £50.00 - £60.00
1358 A pair of Japanese cloissonne vases and a cloissonne dish £45.00 - £55.00
1359 An Art Nouveau copper tray £20.00 - £30.00
1360 A modern polished wood presentation piece £20.00 - £30.00
1361 A silk rug depicting animals £30.00 - £40.00
1362 An electric clock, in working order £20.00 - £30.00
1363 An East African carved hardwood birthing chair from the Congo. (see condition report for more details) £80.00 - £120.00
1364 A box with cribbage board top containing dominoes and draughts £10.00 - £20.00
1365 A blue and white jug and basin set £15.00 - £20.00
1366 A portfolio of Japanese prints, circa 1880 to 20th century £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A mixed lot of cased and boxed cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1368 A 19th century chair £20.00 - £30.00
1369 A framed and glazed religious etching entitled 'St. Antony of Padua' £10.00 - £20.00
1370 A quantity of cut glass vases, claret jug etc £20.00 - £30.00
1371 A Victorian brass doorstop £40.00 - £60.00
1372 A parian cherub scene in gilded frame £30.00 - £40.00
1373 A Victorian magic lantern projector £80.00 - £120.00
1374 A framed and glazed religious scene entitled 'Presentation at the Temple' £10.00 - £20.00
1375 3 Victorian candlesticks, brass, marble and spelter £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A violin £20.00 - £30.00
1377 A Victorian knife sharpener £20.00 - £30.00
1378 A pair of carved wall brackets £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A mixed lot of silver plate including trays £10.00 - £20.00
1380 A brass oil lamp with cranberry glass shade £20.00 - £30.00
1381 A retro style radio £15.00 - £20.00
1382 A pair of brass and etched glass porch lanterns £30.00 - £40.00
1383 A framed and glazed comedy scene signed Cecil Aldin 1900 £20.00 - £30.00
1384 A bass recorder and a penny whistle £10.00 - £20.00
1385 A mandolin £20.00 - £30.00
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1386 2 porcelain baby dolls £10.00 - £20.00
1387 An oak coal compendium £40.00 - £60.00
1388 2 old books, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1389 A gilt framed floral picture £20.00 - £30.00
1390 An album of postcards £10.00 - £20.00
1391 A Westfield electric guitar £20.00 - £30.00
1392 2 floral decorated mirrors £20.00 - £30.00
1393 3 brass wall candle sconces £20.00 - £30.00
1394 A Victorian barley twist chair £20.00 - £30.00
1395 A vintage electric shock machine £10.00 - £20.00
1396 A silver plated comport, tray and other items £20.00 - £30.00
1397 A vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1398 A pair of modern brass porch lanterns £20.00 - £30.00
1399 A leather Gladstone bag £40.00 - £60.00
1400 A tall mahogany plant stand £30.00 - £40.00
1401 A patinated bronze comport £40.00 - £60.00
1402 A quantity of old tins £10.00 - £15.00
1403 7 cased cutlery sets £15.00 - £20.00
1404 A military cap, helmet and gas mask £20.00 - £30.00
1405 A quantity of 45 rpm records £8.00 - £10.00
1406 6 circa 1980's brewery water jugs including scarce examples £20.00 - £30.00
1407 A copper range kettle and a copper footwarmer £10.00 - £20.00
1408 A pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1409 A quantity of pub advertising water jugs £20.00 - £30.00
1410 A vintage leather German suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1411 A thermometer/barometer, box brownie camera, tobacco jar and vase £10.00 - £20.00
1412 A framed and glazed map and one other £10.00 - £20.00
1413 24 pieces of Colclough tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
1414 A vintage leather German suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1415 A vintage Merrythought 'Thumper' rabbit £40.00 - £50.00
1416 2 copper kettles £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A vintage Chad Valley golly £20.00 - £30.00
1418 A quantity of linen and lace £10.00 - £20.00
1419 A chess board and chess pieces £15.00 - £20.00
1420 A wooden box and a wooden carved Labrador ashtray £8.00 - £10.00
1421 An old drum £10.00 - £20.00
1422 Approximately 46 pieces of Royal Doulton Old Colonial pattern dinner and tea ware £60.00 - 

£80.00
1423 A box of railway books
1424 A pair of circa 1940's Bavarian had carved wooden book ends £40.00 - £50.00
1425 25 pieces of Wedgwood campion pattern tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
1426 3 brass wall sconces and a gilded table lamp base £10.00 - £20.00
1427 A 4 tier steel candle holder £10.00 - £20.00
1428 A 1950's German Nutcracker - blackwood £10.00 - £20.00
1429 A 1940's Murano glass lamp base (some slight damage) £15.00 - £20.00
1430 A pottery elephant being ridden by a boy and girl £10.00 - £15.00
1431 A mixed lot of carnival glass etc £20.00 - £30.00
1432 A Victorian copper kettle £15.00 - £20.00
1433 A mahogany writing box £30.00 - £40.00
1434 A box of old clock parts £20.00 - £30.00
1435 A large vintage suitcase £10.00 - £20.00
1436 A 1950's German suitcase with key etc £10.00 - £20.00
1437 A quantity of bird prints £10.00 - £20.00
1438 A set of brass fire irons, fire dogs, spark guard etc £20.00 - £30.00
1439 3 volumes of Practical woodworker £8.00 - £10.00
1440 A Georgian style dolls house £30.00 - £40.00
1441 A quantity of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
1442 A box of photographic equipment including developing tanks etc £20.00 - £30.00
1443 A wall hanging brush rack and a mirror £10.00 - £15.00
1444 A mahogany overmantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1445 A complete set of 'Birds of the British Isles' by Bannerman and Lodge £20.00 - £30.00
1446 A mixed lot of silver plate £10.00 - £20.00
1447 An oak plant stand £10.00 - £20.00
1448 A cased Bell & Howell sound slide projector £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A Victorian mahogany overmantel mirror with acanthus leaf decoration £40.00 - £50.00
1450 An umbrella stand and umbrella's, canes etc £20.00 - £30.00
1451 4 framed and glazed engravings £10.00 - £15.00
1452 A box of various wooden bases etc £20.00 - £30.00
1453 A Victorian Brown's 'Self Interpreting' Bible £30.00 - £40.00
1454 An oil lamp font and 2 shades £20.00 - £30.00
1455 An impressive silver plated hotel 3 tier wedding cake stand £100.00 - £150.00
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1456 An Adam style overmantel mirror decorated with cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
1457 2 lamp bases and a candlestick £20.00 - £30.00
1458 A Victorian doll, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1459 A canteen of cutlery £20.00 - £30.00
1460 A 'Lorenzo' model N199 classical acoustic guitar (action good, plays well) £20.00 - £30.00
1461 A 'Westfield' Les Paul style electric guitar, fixed neck, action excellent, gold plated hardware, plays very well. £40.00 - £60.00
1462 A 'Vintage' SG style electric guitar, good action, neck straight, plays well £30.00 - £40.00
1463 A Yamaha RGX312 guitar with tremelo arm, action good, neck straight, plays well £30.00 - £40.00
1464 A Grafter 'Stratocaster' style electric guitar with tremelo arm, action good, neck straight, plays well £30.00 - £40.00
1465 A Hohner Carmen 1 accordian £20.00 - £30.00
1466 A box of 60 LP records including Beatles, Bowie, Genesis, Deep Purple, Dire Straits etc £10.00 - £20.00
1467 7 framed and glazed Vanity Fair prints, one glass a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1468 A box of 65 LP and 30 45rpm records including signed Shadows LP as well as Hollies, Kinks etc £10.00 - £20.00
1469 2 framed and glazed prints of Judges £10.00 - £20.00
1470 A box of LP records including folk, Irish, Country etc £40.00 - £60.00
1471 3 silver plated trays £20.00 - £30.00
1472 A box of LP records including rock £50.00 - £60.00
1473 3 framed and glazed Vanity Fair prints £10.00 - £15.00
1474 A box of soul, Motown, dance LP records £30.00 - £40.00
1475 A parrot light and a pagoda light £10.00 - £20.00
1476 A novelty figure cruet set £10.00 - £20.00
1477 A picnic basket and contents £20.00 - £30.00
1478 A modern oxagonal table £20.00 - £30.00
1479 2 framed and glazed vanity fair prints £10.00 - £20.00
1480 A Victorian mahogany wall clock £60.00 - £80.00
1481 A marble pillar clock with enameled pendulum  £80.00 - £120.00
1482 A chenille table cloth £10.00 - £20.00
1483 A cased brass skeleton clock £400.00 - £600.00
1484 A mahogany wall clock £80.00 - £120.00
1485 A brass Corinthian column oil lamp with ruby glass font and shade £80.00 - £120.00
1486 A drop dial wall clock £40.00 - £60.00

1487 A mahogany inlaid balloon clock by Comitti of London £35.00 - £45.00
1488 A Smith's Enfield mantel clock in working order and with key and pendulum £10.00 - £20.00
1489 A late 19th century striking clock by A H C, for repair £10.00 - £20.00
1490 A brass model of Stephenson's rocket £15.00 - £20.00
1491 A 30 hour Grandfather clock face and movement £55.00 - £65.00
1492 A Victorian wall clock with figure of 8 door £80.00 - £120.00
1493 A carved cameo shell table lamp with brass base £30.00 - £40.00
1494 A French spelter clock surmounted figure £40.00 - £60.00
1495 A gilt framed circular mirror £10.00 - £15.00
1496 A modern wall clock £10.00 - £20.00
1497 A walnut and beech framed wall clock from 'Typhoo Tea Tokens' in good working order £55.00 - £65.00
1498 An Adam style mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1499 A gilded clock surmounted figure and with Sevres style dial. £80.00 - £120.00
1500 A copper samovar converted to a table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1501 A pair of early 20th century oak framed prints of dogs £20.00 - £30.00
1502 A signed and daged (1976) watercolour abstract life study by Michael Kinnaird £20.00 - £30.00
1503 An original watercolour painting 'Weasel' by David Smithurst (1942-2001) £20.00 - £30.00
1504 A signed and dated (1976) pen and wash abstract life study by Michael Kinnaird £20.00 - £30.00
1505 A signed and dated watercolour painting of sailing boats on a beach by Mary Piercy (1938-2012) £20.00 - £30.00
1506 A vintage Henri Matisse artists proof print signed in coloured pencil 'H Matisse' £20.00 - £30.00
1507 2 vintage poster style prints by Aubrey Beardsley (1872-1898) £20.00 - £30.00
1508 A vintage Pablo Picasso artists proof print signed in pencil 'Picasso' £20.00 - £30.00
1509 A Lithograph - Anthony Weller - "silver light", Artist statement and signature on reverse £10.00 - £20.00
1510 An original watercolour "Graduation Day" indistinctly initialled and dated 1913 £20.00 - £30.00
1511 A signed limited edition print by Norman Wade "Old Elvet Bridge, Durham" £20.00 - £30.00
1512 A gilt framed mirror with shelf £30.00 - £40.00
1513 A Victorian oval mirror £20.00 - £30.00
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1514 A signed and dated (1977) mixed media collage by Michael Kinnaird £20.00 - £30.00
1515 A gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1516 A signed and dated watercolour abstract life study by Michael Kinnaird £20.00 - £30.00
1517 A signed 19th century watercolour portrait of a man by listed artist John Frederick Tayler (1802-1889) £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A mahogany framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1519 2 Litho prints by Nellie M Ward, 1922-1939, Anne Hathaway's cottage and Shakespeare's birth place £15.00 - £20.00
1520 A good quality middle eastern rug £30.00 - £40.00
1521 A lacquered Sutherland table £20.00 - £30.00
1522 An oil on board, tall ship in stormy seas £20.00 - £30.00
1523 A leather wing arm chair £30.00 - £40.00
1524 A Victorian oil on canvas, moorland scene with standing stone cross £20.00 - £30.00
1525 A gilt framed oil on board seascape £20.00 - £30.00
1526 A pair of Victorian brass Church candlesticks and a candelabra £20.00 - £30.00
1527 A Victorian rosewood chiffioniere £200.00 - £300.00
1528 A watercolour by H Taylor (Croyde 1870) signed and dated (Glasgow born artistic polymath who studied at Dundee college of art, Glasgow school of art and at the academic Julian & academic Colaross, Paris) £75.00 - £85.00
1529 A pine framed oil on canvas seascape £20.00 - £30.00
1530 A white painted partners desk with leather inset £40.00 - £60.00
1531 A Tri-Ang rocking horse £25.00 - £35.00
1532 A jewellery display table £30.00 - £40.00
1533 A wing arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1534 A Victorian mahogany bookcase £50.00 - £60.00
1535 2 vintage mirrors £10.00 - £15.00
1536 A 5ft brass and iron bedstead £40.00 - £60.00
1537 A metal and wood garden bench £20.00 - £30.00
1538 2 Ikea leather arm chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1539 A patinated brass 8 lamp ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1540 An antique waxed pine table £150.00 - £200.00
1541 A patinated brass 6 lamp ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1542 A 6 lamp plated brass ceiling light with surmounted figure heads £20.00 - £30.00
1543 A pair of oak Church kneeling rails £20.00 - £30.00
1544 A vintage style metal bike sign and a picture frame £10.00 - £15.00

1545 A signed oil on board winter scene £25.00 - £30.00
1546 A still life study in oils £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A modern Grandfather clock £40.00 - £60.00
1548 A lacquered shelf unit £60.00 - £80.00
1549 A Grandfather clock marked Oldham / Southam £300.00 - £400.00
1550 A Lloyd Loom advertising sign, glass a/f £10.00 - £15.00
1551 A mahogany campaign chest £200.00 - £300.00
1552 A 1940's glass chandelier with fancy droppers £80.00 - £120.00
1553 A 2 over 3 oak chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1554 An Art Deco 'Clam' shell ceiling light £30.00 - £40.00
1555 An Art Nouveau cast iron rise and fall oil lamp with brass font and original shade £40.00 - £60.00
1556 A collection of early framed and glazed engravings £20.00 - £30.00
1557 A mahogany table with leather inset £30.00 - £40.00
1558 A metal trunk £20.00 - £30.00
1559 5 stick back kitchen chairs £20.00 - £30.00
1560 A 2 seat green leather wing back sofa £60.00 - £80.00
1561 A set of 4 Victorian balloon back dining chairs £35.00 - £45.00
1562 A large brass circular tray £10.00 - £20.00
1563 A 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
1564 An oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1565 An Edwardian footstool £10.00 - £20.00
1566 A mahogany Pembroke table £30.00 - £40.00
1567 A mahogany pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
1568 An oil on canvas by M A Pallitt-Tempest £30.00 - £40.00
1569 A fringed ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1570 A 1930's oak sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
1571 An Oriental carved pedestal £40.00 - £60.00
1572 A bistro table £10.00 - £20.00
1573 A teak elephant coffee table £40.00 - £60.00
1574 A Louise Phillipe style chair £45.00 - £55.00
1575 A leather wing arm chair £40.00 - £60.00
1576 A mahogany sewing table £40.00 - £60.00
1577 A Victorian brass standard lamp converted to electric £40.00 - £60.00
1578 A bistro table £10.00 - £20.00
1579 A Victorian carved oak coffer £180.00 - £220.00
1580 8 Victorian cast iron ballustrades £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1582 A pair of dark wood slatted folding screens £20.00 -
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 £30.00
1583 A Victorian inlaid and ormolu pier cabinet £65.00 - £75.00
1584 A Georgian style cast iron fire place with pine surround £100.00 - £150.00
1585 A Victorian style cast iron fire place with art nouveau decoration and surround £100.00 - £150.00
1586 A vintage Strads pure wool jacket £25.00 - £30.00
1587 An upholstered Victorian bench £80.00 - £120.00
1588 A modern plate rack £10.00 - £20.00
1589 A Victorian brass gasolier 3 arm ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1590 A green painted French Tole' style ceiling light £15.00 - £20.00
1591 A vintage stripes blazer £25.00 - £35.00
1592 An Edwardian brass 3 arm ceiling light with surmounted knight figures £30.00 - £40.00
1593 A 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
1594 An art deco brass ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1595 An Edwardian rise and fall brass ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1596 A metal and glass ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1597 An oak double pedestal roll top desk £80.00 - £120.00
1598 A bergere arm chair £40.00 - £60.00
1599 An Edwardian brass 5 arm ceiling light with cut glass shades £30.00 - £40.00
1600 A green leather Chesterfield sofa £120.00 - £150.00
1601 A blue leather 'Chesterfield' chair £60.00 - £80.00
1602 A Rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
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